PRODUCT SURVEY MINIKITCHEN Moduette Product no: 944 063 425
N rev: A EAN code: 7392436 05392 1 Model: ETN 1081
Brand: Electrolux Technical data: Knob

Market: S, Fi, Dk, N Hot plates: without overheatingprot. Thermo switch  [x]
Approval; Semko Back: Timer 60 min [x]
Type: MK 2 1200 W @ 180 mm Timer 30 min [ 1]
Base cabinet: Front:

All Steel [ 1] 1000 W @ 145 mm Signal lamp:

Wood [x] On/off [x]

Accessories: 150 92 95 Water trap

1~ 230V 10A

Plugg type: schuko
Electr. cord: 170 cm

Instruction booklet and program languages:

822 90 18-21 (se, fi, dk)
Type A4

Stickers : 822 90 21-87
Warranty docum:

Other docum:

Replaces: 944 063 401 ETN 1081

Harness: 150 93 71

Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)
Dimensions packed:
Height (mm)
Width (mm)
Depth (mm)

Dimensions unpacked:

183
1000
600

250
1090
690

Gross weight:
Gross volume:

20 kg
0,19 m

06.02.03/ 4GB




